THE DATASHEET OF
BLM41PG750SH1L
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Spec. No. JENF243A-9106K-01                                                                P.1/9
MURATA MFG.CO., LTD.
Reference Only
Chip Ferrite Bead BLM41□□□□□SH1L
Murata Standard Reference Specification [AEC-Q200]

(mA) (*2)
DC Resistance
(Ω) max. (*1)
(refer to below
comment) ESD Rank
6:25kV Initial
Values
Values
After
Testing
Typical
at
85℃
at
125℃
 BLM41PG600SH1L 30 min. 60
*2
6000
*2
3700
0.009 0.018
6
 BLM41PG750SH1L 45 min. 75
*2
3500
*2
2450
0.015 0.03
 BLM41PG181SH1L 180±25% 180
*2
3500
*2
2110
0.02 0.04
 BLM41PG471SH1L 470±25% 470
*2
2000
*2
1350
0.05 0.10
 BLM41PG102SH1L 1000±25% 1000
*2
1500
*2
1000